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Kinderschirennen 2023

Timy

Startnr.:

83
85
84

103
101
95
99
96
102
100
98

67
68
66
65
69
64

80
77
75
78
76
79
74
73

in Niederthai
Strechenchef E. Schopf

Startrichter W. Holzknecht
Zeitnehmung D. Leiter

Zielrichter B. Klotz F. Holzknecht

Name
Bambini 1 Weiblich

Alma Kuprian
Hannah Ebermann
Valentina Mair DNS

Bambini 1 Ménnlich

Finn Griesser

Max Frischmann

Jonas Griesser

David Auer Torfehler
Ferdinand Neururer

Moritz Scheiber

Lukas Spillmann Torfehler
Anton Radl Torfehler

Bambini 2 Weiblich

Johanna Spillmann
Leona Frischmann
Enja Zangl

Mia Sophie Leiter
Loenie Graul
Nadine Mair DNS

Bambini 2 Ménnlich

Leo Frischmann
Hugo Scheiber
Pius Auer

Simon Ebermann
Noah Waldhard
Lorenz Draxl
Sebastian Letschka
Rene Kapferer DNS

Jahrg.:

z@%ﬁ%

1DG

00:39,19
00:55,43
05:00,00

00:31,29
00:35,95
00:37,27
00:41,11
00:51,32
00:52,43
00:52,47
01:18,81

00:32,83
00:35,35
00:43,16
00:50,45
00:51,60
05:00,00

00:29,97
00:30,10
00:30,65
00:31,50
00:34,80
00:34,92
00:38,47
05:00,00

2 DG

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:05,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:05,00
00:05,00

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00

E/gN

EERNON:

Gesamt

00:39,19
00:55,43
05:00,00

00:31,29
00:35,95
00:37,27
00:46,11
00:51,32
00:52,43
00:57,47
01:23,81

00:32,83
00:35,35
00:43,16
00:50,45
00:51,60
05:00,00

00:29,97
00:30,10
00:30,65
00:31,50
00:34,80
00:34,92
00:38,47
05:00,00
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

59
60
58
61
56
57
63

32
34
35
33

41
40

18
19
16

27
24
28
29
26
25

Schiiler 1 Weiblich

Schiiler 1 Ménnlich

Elias Auer

Leon Scheiber
Moritz Fritz
Sandro Griesser
Lukas Briggler
Felix Fritz

Schiiler 2 Weiblich

Ida Kuprian

Lisa Klotz

Amalia Letschka

Lea Maurer Torfehler

Schiler 2 Mannlich

Luis Frischmann
Valentin Auer

Schiiler 3 Weiblich

Ruby Foger
Victoria Steger
Maria Bruggler

Schiiler 3 Ménnlich

Tobias Spillmann
Emanuel Jeitner
Maximilian Holzknecht
Alois Draxl

Theo Griesser Torfehler
Luis Maurer

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00

00:29,18
00:31,33
00:35,57
00:38,37
00:39,96
00:43,65
00:00,00

00:30,23
00:31,65
00:32,11
00:30,91

00:28,42
00:36,09

00:24,78
00:30,72
00:39,63

00:29,18
00:29,46
00:31,49
00:32,32
00:28,74
00:36,03

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:05,00

00:00,00
00:00,00

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:05,00
00:00,00

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00

00:29,18
00:31,33
00:35,57
00:38,37
00:39,96
00:43,65
00:00,00

00:30,23
00:31,65
00:32,11
00:35,91

00:28,42
00:36,09

00:24,78
00:30,72
00:39,63

00:29,18
00:29,46
00:31,49
00:32,32
00:33,74
00:36,03
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Schiiler 4 Weiblich

Anna Klotz

Hannah Reinstadler
Marie Scheiber
Paulina Jeitner

Schiiler 4 Ménnlich

Raphael Griesser
Elias Scheiber

00:27,28
00:28,82
00:29,00
00:33,53

00:26,82
00:40,47

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00

00:00,00
00:00,00

00:27,28
00:28,82
00:29,00
00:33,53

00:26,82
00:40,47



